
18:30  
18.30 
19.30
21.00
23.00
03.00
03.00
06.00 

Dress code: Black tie. Admission by Ticket Only.

Venue: Hilton Park Lane, 22 Park Lane, London, England W1K 1BE

www.hilton.co.uk/londonparklane

Nearest tube: Hyde Park Corner or Green Park

PROGRAMME

*Hilton residents and their guests only – please bring your keycard

Please note: extra security measures will be in place to ensure 
entry is restricted to ticket holders. If you do not have a ticket to 
the Mobile News Awards 2019 our security staff will not grant 
you entry to the entertainment areas.

WWW.MOBILENEWSAWARDS.CO.UK

2019

Platinum Champagne Reception
Gold Champagne Reception
Dinner
Awards Presentation
Post Awards Entertainment
Post Show Bars Close
Late Bar*
Late Bar Closes*

London Hilton on Park Lane

March 14


