

March 14 London Hilton on Park Lane

PROGRAMME

10.20	Distings Character Dance	ri
18:30	Platinum Champagne Recep	tion
18.30	Gold Champagne Reception	
19.30	Dinner	
21.00	Awards Presentation	
23.00	Post Awards Entertainment	
03.00	Post Show Bars Close	
03.00	Late Bar*	Please note: extra security measures will be in place to ensure entry is restricted to ticket holders. If you do not have a ticket to
06.00	Late Bar Closes*	the Mobile News Awards 2019 our security staff will not grant you entry to the entertainment areas.
		*Hilton residents and their guests only – please bring your keycard

Dress code: Black tie. Admission by Ticket Only.

Venue: Hilton Park Lane, 22 Park Lane, London, England W1K 1BE

www.hilton.co.uk/londonparklane

Nearest tube: Hyde Park Corner or Green Park